3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Shielded Controlled Impedance (SCI)

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Shielded Controlled Impedance (SCI)
2 mm HM 2×1, For Twinax and Coax Cable Assemblies
TS-2105-B
Sheet 2 of 6
LENGTH
Coax Cable Assembly w/ Edge Ground Clip, Connector Type #25
Twinax Cable Assembly, w/ Face Clip, Connector Type #30
SCI Connector Types
Edge Ground ClipNo Ground Clip Face Ground Clip
Cable Assembly
Ordering Information
98XXXX - XXX - XXX.X - X
Coax Version:
Left Connector Type/Right Connector Type
25 = carrier style, with edge clip, coax version
27 = carrier style, w/o edge clip, coax version
29 = carrier style, with face clip, coax version
Twinax Version:
26 = carrier style, with edge clip, twinax version
28 = carrier style, w/o edge clip, twinax version
30 = carrier style, with face clip, twinax version
Cable Type
027 = 50 Ω Coax (26 AWG conductor)
058 = 100 Ω Twinax (26 AWG conductor)
Harnessing
A = Multiple Assy's Harnessed
0 = Single Assembly Only
Length
(inches)
Inch
(mm)
Tolerance Unless Noted
Inch ±.3 ±.15
.0 .00 .000
[  ] Dimensions for Reference Only
C
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Shielded Controlled Impedance (SCI)
2 mm HM 2×1, For Twinax and Coax Cable Assemblies
TS-2105-B
Sheet 3 of 6
A
B
C
D
Coax Cable
C
D
A
B
Coax Physical Properties (TYP)
Cable Type A
Center Conductor
B
Dielectric Material
C
Shield
D
Jacket
027
Coax
Blue
50 Ω
26 AWG Silver
Plated Copper (7/34)
0.48 mm O.D.
(.019" O.D.)
Air / FEP